2-vietigs divans -

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

Luzern

150

92

74-92

49

55
Neizvelkams
Bruna

Bruna
Maksliga ada
Reguléjami galvas balsti
Koka

159,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperéem
14544-1246286



